
Pouf diam. cm. 110 / FAME

Codici colori / color codes / Farbcodes / codes de couleurs

61044

60005

61003

61060

64119

64167

64058

64089

67005

66133

67067

67016

64169

67068

67067

62068

64165

61136

60005

62067

66130

66133

66131

66075

64169

67068

68147

67004

67005

65084

64055

61060

67069

68143

marrone
brown
Braun
brun

rosso
red
Rot

rouge

blu
blue
Blau
bleu

pastello
pastel
Pastell
pastel

arcobaleno chiaro
light rainbow

Regenbogen-Licht
arc-en-ciel clair

arcobaleno scuro
dark rainbow

Regenbogen-Dunkel
arc-en-ciel foncé

Pouf diam. cm. 180 / FAME

Codici colori / color codes / Farbcodes / codes de couleurs

61044

60005

61003

61060

61135

64165

64119

64167

64058

64089

64169

67068

67067

62068

64165

61136

60005

67004

61003

60078

66130

66133

64169

66075

66032

66131

67068

68147

68145

67005

65084

64055

61060

67069

68143

65082

61047

marrone
brown
Braun
brun

rosso
red
Rot

rouge

blu
blue
Blau
bleu

pastello
pastel
Pastell
pastel

arcobaleno chiaro
light rainbow

Regenbogen-Licht
arc-en-ciel clair

arcobaleno scuro
dark rainbow

Regenbogen-Dunkel
arc-en-ciel foncé

62067

64165

67005

66133

67067

67016
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